General information about company

Scrip code 512404

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE523W01017

Name of the company

BENGAL STEEL INDUSTRIES
LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group | shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whethgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whethgr the L|s.ted Entlt'y has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No

owner?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
No. Of "
Total as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly | No. Of
fully paid | paid- | shares e totalno-of '\ of Votin (XIV) Rights
Catedor Category of | Nos. Of u u underlyin shares [shares 9 9
99| shareholder | shareholders | “P P YING | peyg (calculated Total as
(1 (N (11 equity equity | Depository (VIl) = as per
shares | shares | Receipts 5 P Class Class a % of
held (IV) |held | (V) (IV)+ | SCRR, 1957) | “ """ | gy | 7O | (A+B+C)
W (V)+ (V1) | (VII) As a % | €9 9y
of (A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 13 3674998 3674998 | 75 3674998 3674998 | 75
Group
(B) Public 688 1225002 1225002 | 25 1225002 1225002 | 25
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 701 4900000 4900000 | 100 4900000 4900000 | 100




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Number of
No. Of as a% Number of Shares
No. Of No. of Shares assuming full Leecs i pledge(.j or
Shares ' Underlying | conversionof | ghares (XII) otherwise | Number of
. Shares . ; bered .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding | convertible encumbered | equity shares
Category ) Underlying . " (X1l ;
I shareholder | Outstanding Outstandin convertible | securities (as a held in
(11) convertible 9| securities percentage of As a° o, | dematerialized
" Warrants . sa% As a%
securities . and No. Of | diluted share f total ftotal | form (XIV)
(Xi) . No. | oftotal [ [of tota
(X) Wgrrants capital) (XI)= *| Shares "1 Shares
(Xi) (a) VIN+X)Asa% |@ |Log  |@ [hed
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 75 3315987
Group
(B) Public 25 4100
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares
held by
&2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3320087




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
No. Of ™
Total as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly | No. Of
fully paid | paid- | shares | 10S: | totaIno-of IO "o ting (XIV) Righ
Category & Nos. Of " ypP E underlvin shares | shares 0 of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders epuit epuit De os)i/torg held (calculated asa
Shareholders (1) | (lll) Sﬂareys sr?areys Rezei o Y1viy=  |asper | | % of
Rl ol e s P 1(v)+  |SCRR, 1957)|Class  |Class || Total
W (V)+ (V) | (VIll) Asa % |89-X  |egy Voting
of (A+B+C2) rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 118350 118350 |2.42 118350 118350 |2.42
undivided Family
(d) 7 U 11 3556648 3556648 | 72.58 3556648 3556648 | 72.58
(specify)
(S:)t();';'otal 13 3674998 3674998 | 75 3674998 3674998 [ 75
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 13 3674998 3674998 | 75 3674998 3674998 | 75
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) By 140807 140807 |2.87 140807 140807 |2.87
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |27 904995 904995 |18.47 904995 904995 |18.47
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) A7 O 4 179200 179200 |3.66 179200 179200 |3.66
(specify)
(S;)?;—mal 688 1225002 1225002 | 25 1225002 1225002 | 25
Total Public
Shareholding
688 1225002 1225002 | 25 1225002 1225002 | 25
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
701 4900000 4900000 | 100 4900000 4900000 [ 100
A+B+C2)
Total
701 4900000 4900000 | 100 4900000 4900000 | 100
(A+B+C )




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % | Number of pledged or
No. Of ; ; Locked in .
No. of Underlying assuming full otherwise
Shares . . shares (XII) Number of
: Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered .
Underlying . . . " equity shares
: Underlying [ convertible convertible securities ( (X1 X
Sr. Outstanding . " held in
convertible Qutstanding | securities and | as a percentage of dematerialized
securiies | Warrants | No. Of diluted share capital) Asa% As a % form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI+(X) As a% | g |OF 0t |, |Of total
(a) of (A+B+C2) (@) Shares o Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@) 242 118350
(d) 72.58 3197637
(S1L)’b'T°ta' ®) 75 3315987
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 75 3315987
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AM+(A)2)
B Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(iy) 2.87 0
(a(ii) 18.47 0
(e) 3.66 4100
Sub-Total (B) o5 4100
@)
Total Public
Shareholding
25 4100
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 3320087
Total 100 3320087

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Vishwanath Agarwal

Premlata Agarwal

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACMPA9017B

ACSPA0122D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

118250

100

118350

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

118250

100

118350

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(VIIl) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.41

2.42

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities

(1X)

Class eg:X

118250

100

118350

Class eg:y

Total

118250

100

118350

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

2.41

2.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIl)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.41

2.42

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

118250

100

118350

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

VN
Enterprises
Ltd

Tea Time Ltd

Neptune
Exports Ltd

Asutosh
Enterprises
Ltd

Orient
International
Ltd

Hindusthan
Udyog Ltd

Macneill
Electricals
Limited

PAN (1I)

AAACV8991L

AAACTO777A

AAACNB8502F

AACCA1969M

AAACO2857L

AAACH6606G

AABCM7111J

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

—_

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

844935

498250

495601

489801

484050

345000

114250

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held (VII)
= (IV)+(V)+ (VI)

844935

498250

495601

489801

484050

345000

114250

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.24

10.17

10.11

9.88

7.04

2.33

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

844935

498250

495601

489801

484050

345000

114250

Class eg:y

Total

844935

498250

495601

489801

484050

345000

114250

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

17.24

10.17

10.11

10

9.88

7.04

2.33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

17.24

10.17

10.11

9.88

7.04

2.33




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

844935

498250

495601

489801

484050

345000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8 9 10 11

. . . . Click here to go
Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate |Bodies Corporate back
Name of the Revox Enterprises Pvt. HSM International HSM Investments | Northern Projects

Shareholders (1)

Limited

Pvt. Ltd

Ltd

Ltd

PAN (II)

AABCR2645G

AAACHG6609K

AAACH6608J

AAACNB8504D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

—_

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

100000

94751

50010

40000

3556648

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

100000

94751

50010

40000

3556648

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(VIIl) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.04

1.93

1.02

0.82

72.58

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of

securities (1X)

Class eg: X

100000

94751

50010

40000

3556648

Class eg:y

Total

100000

94751

50010

40000

3556648

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

2.04

1.93

1.02

0.82

72.58

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.04

1.93

1.02

0.82

72.58




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

o 0 0 0 40000 3197637
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type | Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Sudha Verma

Sumitra Nangalia

Shiv Kumar Kayal

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

60000

53000

50000

163000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

60000

53000

50000

163000

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(VIIl) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.22

1.08

1.02

3.33

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

60000

53000

50000

163000

Class eg:y

Total

60000

53000

50000

163000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.22

1.08

1.02

3.33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.22

1.08

1.02

3.33

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity




shares held in 0 0 0
dematerialized

form (XtV T
Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN Textual Information(1) Textual Information(2) Textual Information(3)




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

DETAILS OF PAN NOT AVAILABLE.

Textual Information(2)

DETAILS OF PAN NOT AVAILABLE.

Textual Information(3)

DETAILS OF PAN NOT AVAILABLE.




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1
percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Accurate Agency Pvt. Ltd.

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAGCA2713H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

140000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

140000

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(VIIl) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.86

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

140000

Class eg:y

Total

140000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

2.86

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %

2.86




of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether
direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign
nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign
nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable
dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence
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