General information about compan	у
Scrip code	512404
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE523W01017
Name of the company	BENGAL STEEL INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2019
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
	Category of	Nos. Of	fully paid	paid-	shares	nos. shares		No of Voti	ing (XIV	/) Rights		
Category (I)	shareholder (II)	shareholders (III)	up equity shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	13	3674998			3674998	75	3674998		3674998	75	
(B)	Public	688	1225002			1225002	25	1225002		1225002	25	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	701	4900000			4900000	100	4900000		4900000	100	

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				75					3315987	
(B)	Public				25					4100	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100					3320087	

Та	ıble II - Statem	ent showin	g share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	oter G	roup	
			NIf	No. Of	No. Of	Total	Shareholding as a % of			g Rights he	
	Category &	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	Partly paid-	No. Of shares	nos. shares	total no. of shares	No of Vot	ing (XI\	/) Rights	Total
Sr.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	shareholders (III)	up equity shares held (IV)	up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	as a % of Total Voting rights
Α	Table II - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding	pattern c	f the Promot	er and Pro	moter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	118350			118350	2.42	118350		118350	2.42
(d)	Any Other (specify)	11	3556648			3556648	72.58	3556648		3556648	72.58
Sub-Total (A)(1)		13	3674998			3674998	75	3674998		3674998	75
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		13	3674998			3674998	75	3674998		3674998	75
В	Table III - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding	pattern	of the Public	shareholde	er				
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	657	140807			140807	2.87	140807		140807	2.87
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	27	904995			904995	18.47	904995		904995	18.47
(e)	Any Other (specify)	4	179200			179200	3.66	179200		179200	3.66
Sub-Total (B)(3)		688	1225002			1225002	25	1225002		1225002	25
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		688	1225002			1225002	25	1225002		1225002	25
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding	pattern	of the Non P	romoter- N	on Public share	eholder			
Total (A+B+C2)		701	4900000			4900000	100	4900000		4900000	100
Total (A+B+C)		701	4900000			4900000	100	4900000		4900000	100

Table	II - Statem	ent showin	ıg shareholdi	ng pattern of the Pr	omo	ter and	l Pro	omoter	Group
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Nun	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise umbered	held in
		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
Α	Table II - Stat	tement showin	ng shareholding p	attern of the Promoter and	d Pro	moter Gro	oup		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				2.42					118350
(d)				72.58					3197637
Sub-Total (A) (1)				75					3315987
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				75					3315987
В	Table III - Sta	tement showi	ng shareholding p	nattern of the Public share	holde	r			
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ns							
(a(i))				2.87					0
(a(ii))				18.47					0
(e)				3.66					4100
Sub-Total (B) (3)				25					4100
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				25					4100
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showi	ng shareholding	pattern of the Non Promot	er- N	on Public	shar	eholder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					3320087
Total (A+B+C)				100					3320087

Searial No. 1		Individuals/Hindu undivided Family									
		2									
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ishwanath Agarwal	Premlata Agarwal	Click here to go back								
PAN (II)	CMPA9017B	ACSPA0122D	Total								
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	18250	100	118350								
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)											
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)											
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	18250	100	118350								
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	.41	0	2.42								
Number of Voting Ri	ights held in each class of securities	(IX)									
Class eg:X	18250	100	118350								
Class eg:y											
Total 1	18250	100	118350								
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	.41	0	2.42								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)											
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)											
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)											
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	.41	0	2.42								
Number of Locked in	n shares (XII)										
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)											

No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	118250	100	118350
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	

			Any Other	r (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Name of the Shareholders (I)	V N Enterprises Ltd	Tea Time Ltd	Neptune Exports Ltd	Asutosh Enterprises Ltd	Orient International Ltd	Hindusthan Udyog Ltd	Macneill Electricals Limited
PAN (II)	AAACV8991L	AAACT9777A	AAACN8502F	AACCA1969M	AAACO2857L	AAACH6606G	AABCM7111J
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	844935	498250	495601	489801	484050	345000	114250
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	844935	498250	495601	489801	484050	345000	114250
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.24	10.17	10.11	10	9.88	7.04	2.33
Number of Voting	g Rights held in	each class of se	ecurities (IX)				
Class eg: X	844935	498250	495601	489801	484050	345000	114250
Class eg:y							
Total	844935	498250	495601	489801	484050	345000	114250
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	17.24	10.17	10.11	10	9.88	7.04	2.33
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.24	10.17	10.11	10	9.88	7.04	2.33

Number of Locke	ed in shares (XII)								
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of Share	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)									
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	844935	498250	495601	489801	484050	345000	0			
Reason for not pr	roviding PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter			

	Any Other (specify)										
Searial No.	8	9	10	11							
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Revox Enterprises Pvt. Limited	HSM International Pvt. Ltd	HSM Investments Ltd	Northern Projects Ltd							
PAN (II)	AABCR2645G	AAACH6609K	AAACH6608J	AAACN8504D	Total						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	11						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100000	94751	50010	40000	3556648						
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)											
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)											
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100000	94751	50010	40000	3556648						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.04	1.93	1.02	0.82	72.58						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)									
Class eg: X	100000	94751	50010	40000	3556648						
Class eg:y											
Total	100000	94751	50010	40000	3556648						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.04	1.93	1.02	0.82	72.58						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)											
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)											
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)											
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.04	1.93	1.02	0.82	72.58						

Number of Locked No. (a)	d in shares (XII)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)									
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	40000	3197637				
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter					

Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Sudha Verma	Sumitra Nangalia	Shiv Kumar Kayal	Click here to go back
PAN (II)				Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	60000	53000	50000	163000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	60000	53000	50000	163000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.22	1.08	1.02	3.33
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class o	f securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	60000	53000	50000	163000
Class eg:y				
Total	60000	53000	50000	163000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.22	1.08	1.02	3.33
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.22	1.08	1.02	3.33
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity				

shares held in dematerialized	0	0	0	0	
form (XIV) Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)	Textual Information(2)	Textual Information(3)		

Text Block		
Textual Information(1)	DETAILS OF PAN NOT AVAILABLE.	
Textual Information(2)	DETAILS OF PAN NOT AVAILABLE.	
Textual Information(3)	DETAILS OF PAN NOT AVAILABLE.	

Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.	1			
Category	Bodies Corporate			
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Accurate Agency Pvt. Ltd.	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AAGCA2713H	Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	0		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	140000	0		
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	140000	0		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.86	0		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	140000	0		
Class eg:y				
Total	140000	0		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.86	0		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	2.86	0		

of (A+B+C2)			
Number of Locked in shares (XII)			
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence